POMPE / MOTORI A CILINDRATA FISSA
 SH11C
FIXED DISPLACEMENT PUMPS / MOTORS
COD. 10-0015-A29 B/1
B/2
axial piston
R
axial pistonaxial piston

lettere o numeri del codice devono comparire in fase d’ordine. Si
consiglia di leggere attentamente il catalogo prima di iniziare la
compilazione del codice di ordinazione.
The following alphanumeric codes system has been developed to
identify all of the configuration options for the SH11C series. Use the
model code below to specify the desired features. All alphanumeric
digits system of the code must be present when ordering. We
advise to carefully read the catalogue before filling the ordering code.
CODICE PRODOTTO / MODEL CODE
CODICE DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING CODE
3
4
8
6
5
7
12
10
14
11
9
13
2
4 - VERSIONE / VERSION
ME ISO
SE SAE
1
1) Il valore ME indica che la flangia è disponibile solo per la versione ISO
The ME digit means that the flange is only available for the ISO version
2) Il valore SE indica che la flangia è disponibile solo per la versione SAE
The SE digit means that the flange is only available for the SAE version
5 - FLANGIA / MOUNT FLANGE
055-063 075-090 108-125 160-180
OC ISO 4 fori Ø 125 mm
ISO 4 Bolts Ø 125 mm [Ø 4.921 in]  ME / / /
OD ISO 4 fori Ø 140 mm
ISO 4 Bolts Ø 140 mm [Ø 5.511 in]  / ME / /
OE ISO 4 fori Ø 160 mm
ISO 4 Bolts Ø 160 mm [Ø 6.299 in]  / / ME /
05 SAE-C 4 Fori
SAE-C 4 Bolts SE SE / /
08 SAE-D 4 Fori
SAE-D 4 Bolts / / SE SE
CILINDRATA / DISPLACEMENT
OF ISO 4 fori Ø 180 mm
ISO 4 Bolts Ø 180 mm [Ø 7.086 in]  / / / ME
1 - SERIE / SERIES
SH11C Unità a pistoni assiali, con corpo inclinato a cilindrata fissa
Fixed displacement, bent axis, axial piston unit
2 - MOTORE-POMPA / MOTOR-PUMP
M Motore
Motor
P Pompa
Pump
3 - CILINDRATA / DISPLACEMENT
055 56.35 cm3/giro
3.437 in3/rev
063 63.26 cm3/giro
3.859 in3/rev
Non in Produzione, per informazioni contattare Uff. Commerciale
Not yet in Production, please contact Sales Department for information
075 77.82 cm3/giro
4.747 in3/rev
090 86.23 cm3/giro
5.26 in3/rev
108 108.4 cm3/giro
6.612 in3/rev
125 124.8 cm3/giro
7.613 in3/rev
160
180 178.1 cm3/giro
10.864 in3/rev
Non in Produzione, per informazioni contattare Uff. Commerciale
Not yet in Production, please contact Sales Department for information
163.9 cm3/giro
9.998 in3/rev
B/8
axial piston